Juniata Valley Council

TOTALNUMBER OF SCOUTS & WEBELOS PARTICIPATING -- 478

2019 Klondike Derby Standings

IDITAROD --301, MALAMUTE -- 177

TOTALNUMBER OF TEAMS --73

IDITAROD -- 44, MALAMUTE -- 29

MALAMUTE DIVISION -- WEBELOS

January 26, 2019

MAXIMUM SCORE --
HIGHEST SCORE --

LOWEST SCORE --
MEDIAN SCORE --
AVERAGE SCORE --
RANK TEAM # TEAM NAME UNIT#
1 107 Savage Butterfly's 45
2 129 Disco Kittens 380
3 111 Weeping Willow Webelos 107
4 118 Wolf Warriors 375
5 103 Pack 24 Reanimated Den 24
6 121 Loco Snowmen 383
7 104 The Steamers 44
8 101 Black Bears 5
9 124 Ball of Fire 530
10 122 Promontory Point Pandas 383
11 123 Transcontinental Trekkers 383
12 120 On Patrol 375
13 116 Atomic Tacos 352
14 102 Rattlesnakes 5
15 105 The Cat Ninjas 44
16 106 The Ironhorses 44
17 127 Grizzly Bears 226
18 112 Legendaries 225
19 109 Pack 69 69
20 119  Brotherhood of Cheesy Pickle Spikes 375
21 110 Rail Reapers 20/88
22 115 Golden Gators 330
23 113 Snow Knights 248
24 114 Thunder Wolves 330
25 126 Rail Riders 31
26 125 The Huskies 115
27 117 Howard Pack Express 353 353
28 108 Train Trouble 67
29 128 IDK 46

TOWN
Milesburg
Boalsburg

Milroy

Port Matilda
Alexandria
State College
Pine Grove Mills
Reedsville
McVeytown
State College
State College
Port Matilda
Hublersburg
Reedsville
Pine Grove Mills
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McConnellstown
Rockhill Furnace
Thompsontown

Port Matilda

900
895
605
837
808

Centre Hall / Millheim

Bellefonte
Huntingdon
Bellefonte
State College
Lewistown
Howard
State College
Port Royal
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879
863
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844
838
837
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712
677
643
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AWARDS
Best Theme

Most Colorful

Most Likely to Collapse



Juniata Valley Council

2019 Klondike Derby Standings

IDITAROD DIVISION -- SCOUTS, VENTURE CREWS, ETC.

January 26, 2019
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MAXIMUM SCORE -- 1200
HIGHEST SCORE -- 1114
LOWEST SCORE -- 468
MEDIAN SCORE -- 954
AVERAGE SCORE -- 864
Ransacking Raccoons 88 Millheim
Locomotion 1 444 Jacksonville, MD
Sharp Shooters 65 McAlisterville
Nalgene Patrol 28 Huntingdon
Union Pacific Sled Team 34 Bellefonte
Boat 88 Millheim
Bucks 10 Reedsville
Eagle 25 Huntingdon
Dragons 106 Milroy
Fire Patrol 1673 Laurel, MD *
Rattlesnake 25 Huntingdon
Black Dragons 375 Stormstown
Red Buls 169 Thompsontown
Iron Horses 380 Boalsburg
Rabbid Raccoons 65 McAlisterville
uwu Crew 21 State College
Polar Express 83 State College
Rebels 124 Carney, MD *
Flaming Lions 370 Bellefonte
51 Elizabethtown *
Troop 97 97 Middletown *
Turtle Spikes 44 Pine Grove Mills
Patrol 2 769 Odenton, MD *
Wolvervines 2 Lewistown
Phoenix Patrol 24 Alexandria
Sormy Weather 44 Pine Grove Mills
Choo Choo Train Patrol 45 Milesburg
Mean Dragon Crew 182 Bellefonte
Rattlesnake Patrol 24 Alexandria
Blackbird 66 Pleasant Gap
Sasquatch's 104 McVeytown
Gandy Dancers 353 Howard
Mulch Goats 203 Hershey *
Star- Ravens 945 Damascus, MD *
Iron Horse 71/76  Three Springs / Mt Union
Cooper 4 Lewistown
Pizza Time 31 State College
State College
Chipmunks 945 Damascus, MD *
Night Hawk 370 Bellefonte

1114
1104

1087
1084
1079
1075
1071
1071
1052
1048
1045
1036
1034
1033
1033
1029
1005
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974
973
968
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938
926
894
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849
845
831
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736
692
684
660
619
601
597
593
592

Best Theme

Most Rugged

Most Likely to Collapse



Juniata Valley Council

41
42
43
44

21
8
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Silly Sardines
Patrol 3
Sodium Chlorides
Patrol 1

2019 Klondike Derby Standings
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Bellefonte
Odenton, MD *
Bellefonte
Odenton, MD *
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468
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